Informe generado el 19 de Abril de 2024 a las 13:25

Ponis A

Ordenes de Salida

3 de Octubre de 2021

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PIPO DE LA
VALLARNA
NONE / NONE / 2011/
PIO / SETHLAND

TAGADA DU CROISE
NONE / NONE /2007 /
GRIS / PONI

MISTER 435
NONE / NONE /2004 /
PIO / SETHLAND

UPLA DES ISLES
POLME DE BELLEDONNE
/ NOISETTE DU THIL /
2008 / CASTANO /
SETHLAND

BRUNCH CEM
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
APALOUSSA / NONE

LITTLE WINNER
NONE / NONE / 2001 /
CASTANA / PONI S.I.

L.A.C.

142229

138886

144685

141224

124066

20920

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ CANO,
Celia
BATALLA MARTIN,
CARLA / CELESTINO
JUANICOTENA

CARRO
FERVENZA, Hugo
CELESTE FERVENZA

JUNCAL / NONE

DOMINGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Antia
PAULA RODRIGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ / NONE

SOBRAL
CARVALHO, Ane
JOSEBA ELORDUI
ARCAS / NONE

ORCAJO GOMEZ,
Daniela
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES S.L. /
NONE

CRIADO
CONSTENLA,
Gonzalo
ESCUELA DE
EQUITACION ABRAIN
/ NONE

L.D.N.

292018

268080

233733

253016

259046

231275

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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